
All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.

N

Level 8-LPH

Unit Total� 527 sq.ft.

Interior� 407 sq.ft.
Exterior� 120 sq.ft.

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT
PANTRY

W/D

OPT
ISLAND

BED / LIVING AREA
9'-1" X 10'-0"

BATHROOM

KITCHEN
11'-7" X 7'-11"

BALCONY

BBQ

Unit Total    527 sq.ft.
Interior        407 sq.ft.
Exterior       120 sq.ft.

UNIT 811 , 911, 1011, 1111, 1210 , 1310, 1410, 1510, 1610 ,
1710,  1809 , 1907 , 2007
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Level 8 - 11

Level 12

Level 13 - 17

Level 18

Level 19

Level 20

STUDIO

JR 1 BEDROOM
407

BEDROOM
9'-10" X 6'-11"

FRIDGE

DISHW.

BATHROOM

W/D

KITCHEN/ DINING
9'-5" X 10''-5"

LIVING
8'-8" X 8'-0"

BALCONY

BBQ



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 8-17

Unit Total� 513 sq.ft.

Interior� 452 sq.ft.
Exterior� 61 sq.ft.

N

JR ONE BEDROOM
452

FRIDGE

DISHW.

W/D

BATHROOM

9'-4" X 7'-10"
BEDROOM

9'-3" X 8'-9"
LIVING

5'-10" X 10'-5"
KITCHEN

BBQ
BALCONY

0.0000

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

W/D

OPT.
ISLAND

OPT.
LINEN

CLOSET

BATHROOM

9'-6" X 10'-0"
BED / LIVING AREA

11'-7" X 8'-6"
KITCHEN

BBQ
BALCONY

UNIT 801, 901, 1001, 1101, 1201,
1301, 1401, 1501, 1601, 1701
Unit Total    513 sq.ft.

Interior        452 sq.ft.
Exterior       61 sq.ft.

0.0000
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All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 4-18

Unit Total� 593 sq.ft.

Interior� 474 sq.ft.
Exterior� 119 sq.ft.

N

1 BEDROOM
474

FRIDGE

DISHW.

W/D

LIVING AREA
8'-1" X 10'-0"

BEDROOM
10'-6" X 9'-9"

KITCHEN
DINING

9'-6" X 10'-6"
BATHROOM

BBQ

BALCONY

FRIDGE

DISHW.

W/D

LIVING AREA
10'-2" X 8'-1"

BEDROOM
10'-4" X 10'-5"

BATHROOM

KITCHEN /
DINING AREA

10'-1" X 12'-1"

BBQ

BALCONY
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Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

Level 8 - 11

Level 12

Level 13 - 17

Level 18

UNIT 413, 513, 614, 708, 812, 912, 1012,
1112, 1211, 1311, 1411, 1511, 1611, 1711, 1810
Unit Total    593 sq.ft.
Interior        474 sq.ft.
Exterior       119 sq.ft.

1 BEDROOM



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 8-11

1 BEDROOM
487

Unit Total� 604 sq.ft.

Interior� 487 sq.ft.
Exterior� 117 sq.ft.

N

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

W/D

OPT.
ISLAND

KITCHEN
12'-1" X 7'-8"

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
11'-7" X 10'-0"

LIVING AREA
7'-8" X 8'-5"

BALCONY

BBQ

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

W/D

OPT.
ISLAND

KITCHEN
12'-1" X 7'-8"

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
11'-7" X 10'-0"

LIVING AREA
7'-8" X 8'-5"

BALCONY

BBQ

G G

GGG
G

G

G

G

G G

G

G

Level 8 - 11

UNIT 802, 902, 1002, 1102
Unit Total    604 sq.ft.
Interior        487 sq.ft.
Exterior       117 sq.ft.

1 BEDROOM



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 12-LPH

Unit Total� 641 sq.ft.

Interior� 512 sq.ft.
Exterior� 129 sq.ft.

N

1 BEDROOM
512

BBQ

FRIDGEDISHW.

W/D

OPT. ISLAND

OPT.
 PANTRY

KITCHEN
10'-1" X 10'-4"

BEDROOM
12'-2" X 9'-1"

BATHROOM

LIVING AREA
11'-8" X 10'-1"

BALCONY

BBQ

FRIDGEDISHW.

W/D

OPT. ISLAND

OPT.
 PANTRY

KITCHEN
10'-1" X 10'-4"

BEDROOM
12'-2" X 9'-1"

BATHROOM

LIVING AREA
11'-8" X 10'-1"

BALCONY

UNIT 1208, 1308, 1408, 1508,
1608, 1708, 1807, 1905, 2005
Unit Total    641 sq.ft.
Interior        512 sq.ft.
Exterior       129 sq.ft.
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Level 18

Level 19

Level 20

1 BEDROOM



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 6-19

Unit Total� 620 sq.ft.

Interior� 523 sq.ft.
Exterior � 97 sq.ft.

N

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
 PANTRY

W/D

OPT.
ISLAND OPT. LINEN

CLOSET

KITCHEN
25'-4" X 9'-9"

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
11'-5" X 9'-6"

LIVING AREA
9'-4" X 9'-0"

BALCONY

BBQ

UNIT 607, 703, 807, 907, 1007, 1107, 1205, 1305,
1405, 1505, 1605, 1705, 1804, 1902
Unit Total    620 sq.ft.
Interior        523 sq.ft.
Exterior       97 sq.ft.
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1 BEDROOM

1 BEDROOM
523

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
 PANTRY

W/D

OPT.
ISLAND

KITCHEN
25'-4" X 9'-9"

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
11'-5" X 9'-6"

LIVING AREA
9'-4" X 9'-0"

BALCONY

BBQ

OPT. LINEN
CLOSET



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 6-LPH

Unit Total� 600 sq.ft.

Interior � 557 sq.ft.
Exterior� 43 sq.ft.

N

1 BEDROOM + DEN
557

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
 PANTRY

W/D

OPT.
 ISLAND

8'-0" X 7'-4"
DEN

BATHROOM

9'-4" X 11'-6"
BEDROOM

12'-4" X 9'-4"
KITCHEN

9'-5" X 9'-2"
LIVING AREA

OPT.
DOOR

BBQ

BALCONY

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
 PANTRY

W/D

OPT.
 ISLAND

8'-0" X 7'-4"
DEN

BATHROOM

9'-4" X 11'-6"
BEDROOM

12'-4" X 9'-4"
KITCHEN

9'-5" X 9'-2"
LIVING AREA

OPT.
DOOR

BBQ

BALCONY

UNIT 608, 704, 808, 908, 1008, 1108,1206, 1306,
1406, 1506, 1606, 1706, 1805,1903, 2003

Unit Total    600 sq.ft.
Interior        557 sq.ft.
Exterior       43 sq.ft.
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All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.

1 BEDROOM + DEN
561

Unit Total� 656 sq.ft.

Interior� 561 sq.ft.
Exterior� 95 sq.ft.

N

Level 7-18

OPT.
CLOSET

OPT.
PANTRY

W/D

FRIDGE

DISHW.

DEN
8'-3" X 8'-2"

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
9'-5" X 11'-4"

LIVING AREA
9'-1" X 9'-6"

KITCHEN
9'-4" X 12'-0"

OPT.
DOOR

OPT.
ISLAND

BALCONY

BBQ

OPT.
CLOSET

OPT.
PANTRY

W/D

FRIDGE

DISHW.

DEN
8'-3" X 8'-2"

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
9'-5" X 11'-4"

LIVING AREA
9'-1" X 9'-6"

KITCHEN
9'-4" X 12'-0"

OPT.
DOOR

OPT.
ISLAND

BALCONY

BBQ

UNIT  702 , 806, 906, 1006, 1106, 1204, 1304, 1404,
1504, 1604, 1704, 1803
Unit Total    656 sq.ft.
Interior        561sq.ft.
Exterior       95 sq.ft.

G G

G
GGG

G

G

G G

GGG GG

G

G

G G

G

G

G G

GGGG

G

G

G

G

G

Level 7

Level 8 - 11

Level 12

Level 13 - 17

Level 18

1 BEDROOM + DEN



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 8-11

1 BEDROOM + DEN
576

Unit Total� 622 sq.ft.

Interior� 576 sq.ft.
Exterior� 46 sq.ft.

N

OPT.
LINEN

CLOSET

W/D

OPT.
ISLAND

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

OPT.
DOOR

DEN
9'-1" X 7'-9"

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
9'-1" X 12'-1"

LIVING AREA
9'-5" X 9'-7"

KITCHEN
8'-9" X 12'-3"

BBQ BALCONY

OPT.
LINEN

CLOSET

W/D

OPT.
ISLAND

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

OPT.
DOOR

DEN
9'-1" X 7'-9"

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
9'-1" X 12'-1"

LIVING AREA
9'-5" X 9'-7"

KITCHEN
8'-9" X 12'-3"

BBQ BALCONY
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Level 8 - 11

UNIT 805, 905, 1005, 1105
Unit Total    622 sq.ft.
Interior        576 sq.ft.
Exterior       46 sq.ft.

1 BEDROOM + DEN



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 3-6

1 BEDROOM + DEN
619

Unit Total� 670 sq.ft.

Interior� 619 sq.ft.
Exterior� 51 sq.ft.

N

FRIDGEDISHW.

OPT.  DOOR

W/D

OPT. ISLAND

BEDROOM
9'-9" X 9'-2"

KITCHEN
10'-4" X 8'-3"

DEN
9'-10" X 10'-10"

LIVING AREA
8'-7" X 9'-3"

BATHROOM

BALCONY

FRIDGEDISHW.

OPT.  DOOR

W/D

OPT. ISLAND

BEDROOM
9'-9" X 9'-2"

KITCHEN
10'-4" X 8'-3"

DEN
9'-10" X 10'-10"

LIVING AREA
8'-7" X 9'-3"

BATHROOM

BALCONY

UNIT 310, 410, 510, 611
Unit Total    670 sq.ft.
Interior        619 sq.ft.
Exterior       51 sq.ft.
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1 BEDROOM + DEN



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 8-11

2 BEDROOM
647

Unit Total� 712 sq.ft.

Interior� 647 sq.ft.
Exterior� 65 sq.ft.

N

OPT.
PANTRY

W/D

OPT.
ISLAND

FRIDGE

DISHW.

KITCHEN
9'-1" X 13'-3"

LIVING AREA
9'-11" X 9'-11"

BEDROOM
13'-11" X 9'-3"

DEN
10'-2" X 6'-4"

BATHROOM

OPT.
DOOR

BBQ
BALCONY

UNIT 803, 903, 1003, 1103
Unit Total     712 sq.ft.
Interior        647 sq.ft.
Exterior         65 sq.ft.
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Level 8 - 11

1 BEDROOM + DEN

BBQBALCONY

OPT.
PANTRY

W/D

OPT.
ISLAND

FRIDGE

DISHW.

KITCHEN
9'-1" X 13'-3"

LIVING AREA
9'-11" X 9'-4"

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

13'-11" X 9'-3"

BEDROOM
10'-2" X 8'-3"

BATHROOM



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 12-LPH

Unit Total� 832 sq.ft.

Interior� 690 sq.ft.
Exterior� 142 sq.ft.

N

2 BEDROOM
690

BBQ

BALCONY

OPT.

W/D

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

KITCHEN
6'-10" X 14'-8"

BEDROOM
9'-3" X 9'-5"

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
8'-11" X 11'-5"

LIVING AREA
8'-4" X 11'-8"

ISLANDBBQ

BALCONY

OPT.

W/D

30"
FRIDGE

 24"
DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

KITCHEN
6'-10" X 14'-8"

BEDROOM
9'-3" X 9'-5"

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
8'-11" X 11'-5"

LIVING AREA
8'-4" X 11'-8"

ISLAND

UNIT 1207, 1307, 1407, 1507, 1607, 1707, 1806,
1904, 2004
Unit Total    832 sq.ft.
Interior        690 sq.ft.
Exterior       142 sq.ft.
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2 BEDROOM



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 12-LPH

Unit Total� 813 sq.ft.

Interior� 690 sq.ft.
Exterior� 123 sq.ft.

N

2 BEDROOM
690

OPT.

W/D

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

KITCHEN
6'-10" X 14'-8"

BEDROOM
8'-10" X 10'-7"

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
8'-11" X 11'-5"

LIVING AREA
8'-4" X 11'-8"

ISLAND

BBQ

BALCONY

OPT.

W/D

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

KITCHEN
6'-10" X 14'-8"

BEDROOM
8'-10" X 10'-7"

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
8'-11" X 11'-5"

LIVING AREA
8'-4" X 11'-8"

ISLAND

BBQ

BALCONY

UNIT 1209, 1309, 1409, 1509, 1609 1709, 1808,
1906, 2006
Unit Total    813 sq.ft.
Interior        690 sq.ft.
Exterior       123 sq.ft.
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2 BEDROOM



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.

2 BEDROOM
846

Unit Total� 970 sq.ft.

Interior� 846 sq.ft.
Exterior� 124 sq.ft.

N

BBQ
BALCONY

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

W/D

DINING
7'-11" X 8'-6"

FRIDGE DISHW.

OPT. ISLAND

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
9'-6" X 8'-11"

BEDROOM
9'-7" X 11'-0"

KITCHEN
12'-3" X 9'-9"

LIVING
9'-8" X 7'-8"

OPT.
LINEN

BBQ

UNIT 1302, 1402, 1502, 1602, 1702
Unit Total   970 sq.ft.
Interior        846 sq.ft.
Exterior       124 sq.ft.

BALCONY

Level 13 - 17

2 BEDROOM

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

W/D

DINING
7'-11" X 8'-6"

FRIDGE DISHW.

OPT. ISLAND

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
9'-6" X 8'-11"

BEDROOM
9'-7" X 11'-0"

KITCHEN
12'-3" X 9'-9"

LIVING
9'-8" X 7'-8"

OPT.
LINEN

Level 13-17



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 8-11

3 BEDROOM
946

Unit Total� 1152 sq.ft.

Interior� 946 sq.ft.
Exterior� 206 sq.ft.

N

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

W/D OPT.
PANTRY

BEDROOM
10'-10" X 11'-2"

BEDROOM
10'-10" X 8'-6"

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

14'-6" X 8'-6"

W.I.C.

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN
AREA

17'-2" X 15'-2"

BALCONY

BALCONY

BBQ

OPT.
ISLAND

FRIDGE

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

W/D

OPT.
 ISLAND

OPT.
PANTRY

BEDROOM
10'-10" X 11'-2"

BEDROOM
10'-10" X 8'-6"

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

14'-6" X 8'-6"

W.I.C.

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN
AREA

17'-2" X 15'-2"

BALCONY

BALCONY

BBQ

G G

GGG
G

G

G

G

G G

G

G

UNIT 809, 909, 1009, 1109
Unit Total    1152 sq.ft.
Interior        946 sq.ft.
Exterior       206 sq.ft.

Level 8 - 11

3 BEDROOM



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level LPH

2 BEDROOM
948

Unit Total� 1307 sq.ft.

Interior� 948 sq.ft.
Exterior� 359 sq.ft.

N

BBQ

W/D

FRIDGE
OPT.

PANTRY DISHW.

OPT. ISLAND

DINING/LIVING
19'-0" X 9'-9"

KITCHEN
20'-2" X 8'-5"

BATHROOM

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
8'-7" X 19'-6"

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
11'-8" X 9'-7"

BALCONY

TERRACE

BBQ

W/D

FRIDGEOPT
PANTRY

DISHW.

OPT. ISLAND

DINING/LIVING
19'-0" X 9'-9"

KITCHEN
20'-2" X 8'-5"

BATHROOM

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
8'-7" X 19'-6"

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
11'-8" X 9'-7"

BALCONY

TERRACE

UNIT 2001
Unit Total   1307 sq.ft.
Interior        948 sq.ft.
Exterior       359 sq.ft.

G G

GGG

G

G

G

G

Level 20

2 BEDROOM



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 13-17

N

Unit Total� 1087 sq.ft.

Interior� 1025 sq.ft.
Exterior� 62 sq.ft.

3 BEDROOM
1025

BALCONY

BATHROOM PRIMARY
BEDROOM

14'-8" X 11'-7"

FRIDGE

DISHW.

KITCHEN
7'-9" X 15'-2"

W/D

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
11'-7" X 8'-8"

OPT.
 ISLAND

OPT.
PANTRY

BEDROOM
11'-7" X 10'-8"

DINING/LIVING
10'-5" X 15'-11"

W.I.C.

FRIDGEDISHW.

W/D OPT. ISLAND

OPT.
LINEN CLOSET

KITCHEN
12'-4" X 11'-0"

DINING/LIVING
19'-5" X 8'-5"

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

PRIMARY BEDROOM
10'-0" X 14'-1" BEDROOM

10'-0" X 10'-6"

BEDROOM
9'-2" X 11'-0"

BALCONY

UNIT 1303, 1403, 1503, 1603, 1703

Unit Total    1087 sq.ft.

Interior        1025 sq.ft.
Exterior       62 sq.ft.

Level 13 - 17

3 BEDROOM



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 18

2 BEDROOM + DEN
1055

Unit Total� 1526 sq.ft.

Interior� 1055 sq.ft.
Exterior� 471 sq.ft.

N

FRIDGE

OPT. ISLAND

W/D

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

OPT. LINEN
CLOSET

OPT.
WALL+
DOOR

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
9'-4" X 10'-11"

DINING/KITCHEN
17'-7" X 10'-10"

LIVING AREA
 12'-9" X 10'-10"

DEN
 9'-2" X 8'-2"

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

 13'-8" X 13'-6"

BATHROOM

BBQ

BALCONY

TERRACE

FRIDGE

OPT. ISLAND

W/D

DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

OPT. LINEN
CLOSET

OPT.
WALL+
DOOR

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
9'-4" X 10'-11"

DINING/KITCHEN
17'-7" X 10'-10"

LIVING AREA
 12'-9" X 10'-10"

DEN
 9'-2" X 8'-2"

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

 13'-8" X 13'-6"

BATHROOM

BBQ

BALCONY

TERRACE

G G

GGGG

G

G

G

G

G

UNIT 1801
Unit Total    1526sq.ft.
Interior        1055 sq.ft.
Exterior       471 sq.ft.

Level 18

2 BEDROOM + DEN



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level LPH

3 BEDROOM
1165

Unit Total� 1652 sq.ft.

Interior� 1165 sq.ft.
Exterior� 487 sq.ft.

N

BBQ

OPT. ISLAND

OPT. 

FRIDGEDISHW.

W/D

KITCHEN
14'-8" X 7'-2"

DINING/LIVING
11'-0" X 19'-8"

BEDROOM
9'-6" X 13'-6"

BEDROOM
9'-6" X 13'-8"

PRIMARY BEDROOM
9'-3" X 21'-9"

W.I.C.

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

PANTRY

TERRACE

BALCONY

BBQ

OPT. ISLAND

OPT. 

FRIDGEDISHW.

W/D

KITCHEN
14'-8" X 7'-2"

DINING/LIVING
11'-0" X 19'-8"

BEDROOM
9'-6" X 13'-6"

BEDROOM
9'-6" X 13'-8"

PRIMARY BEDROOM
9'-3" X 21'-9"

W.I.C.

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

PANTRY

TERRACE

BALCONY

UNIT 2002

Unit Total    1652 sq.ft.

Interior        1165 sq.ft.
Exterior       487 sq.ft.

G G

GGG

G

G

G

G

Level 20

3 BEDROOM



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level 4-6

3 BEDROOM
1168

Unit Total� 1274 sq.ft.

Interior� 1168 sq.ft.
Exterior� 106 sq.ft.

N

DISHW.

FRIDGE

OPT. PANTRY

OPT.
ISLAND

W/D

KITCHEN
7'-1" X 13'-10"

LIVING/DINING
12'-5" X 16'-6"

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

15'-3" X 19'-5"
W.I.C.

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
9'-10" X 11'-0"

BEDROOM
13'-4" X 13'-10"

BBQ

BALCONY

DISHW.

FRIDGE

OPT. PANTRY

OPT.
ISLAND

W/D

KITCHEN
7'-1" X 13'-10"

LIVING/DINING
12'-5" X 16'-6"

PRIMARY BEDROOM
15'-3" X 19'-5"

W.I.C.

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

BEDROOM
9'-10" X 11'-0"

BEDROOM
13'-4" X 13'-10"

BBQ

BALCONY

G G

G

G

G G

G

G

G G

G

G

G

G G

G

G

G G
G G G

G

UNIT 411, 511, 612

Unit Total    1274 sq.ft.

Interior       1168 sq.ft.
Exterior       106 sq.ft.

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 3

3 BEDROOM



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level PH Level PH Upper

3 BEDROOM
1383

Unit Total� 2090 sq.ft.

Interior Upper� 722 sq.ft.
Interior Lower� 661 sq.ft.
Exterior� 707 sq.ft.

N

OPT. ISLAND

FRIDGE DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

BBQ

UP

KITCHEN
14'-0" X 10'-3"

DINING
11'-6" X 10'-0"

POWDER
ROOM

LIVING
11'-10" X 10'-6"

TERRACE

W/D

DN

BEDROOM
10'-4" X 10'-1"

BEDROOM
10'-4" X 10'-9"

PRIMARY BEDROOM
9'-6" X 15'-1"

BATHROOMBATHROOM

OPT. ISLAND

FRIDGE DISHW.

OPT.
PANTRY

BBQ

UP

KITCHEN
14'-0" X 10'-3"

DINING
11'-6" X 10'-0"

POWDER
ROOM

LIVING
11'-10" X 10'-6"

TERRACE

W/D

DN

BEDROOM
10'-4" X 10'-1"

BEDROOM
10'-4" X 10'-9"

PRIMARY BEDROOM
9'-6" X 15'-1"

BATHROOMBATHROOM

BBQ

OPT.

OPT. ISLAND

FRIDGE DISHW.

UP

KITCHEN
14'-0" X 10'-3"

DINING
11'-6" X 10'-0"

PANTRY

POWDER
ROOM

LIVING
11'-10" X 10'-6"

TERRACE

UNIT 2103

Unit Total               2090 sq.ft.

Interior  Lower    661 sq.ft.
Exterior                  707 sq.ft.

G

G

G

Interior  Upper     722 sq.ft.

Level 21 Level 22

3 BEDROOM

G

G

G

G G

G

G

G G

GGG
G

G

G

G

G G

G

G

G G

GGGG

G

G

G

G

G G

G
GGG

G

G

G G

GGG
G

G

G

G

G G

G

G

G G

GGG

G

G

G

G

G G

GGGG

G

G

G G

GGGG

G

G

G

G

G

G G

GGG

G

G

G

G

G G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G



All details and stated room dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice. The size, location and/or configuration of
the windows and spandrel glass shown may be changed, varied or mirrored. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Furniture, kitchen islands and dashed walls are representational only and do not form any part of any contract document. Column sizes shown
are average for the buildingand will vary in size. E. & O.E. Please refer to the agreement.Level PH

3 BEDROOM
1480

Unit Total� 2677 sq.ft.

Interior� 1480 sq.ft.
Exterior� 1197 sq.ft.

N

BBQ

DISHW.

W/D

FRIDGE

OPT.
PANTRY

 PRIMARY
BEDROOM

10'-7" X 15'-0"

BATHROOM
BATHROOM

W.I.C.

BEDROOM
9'-6" X 11'-8"

BEDROOM
9'-9" X 11'-8"

KITCHEN
12'-1" X 11'-4"

LIVING/DINING
23'-4" X 10'-1"

POWDER
ROOM

OPT.
ISLAND

TERRACE

BBQ

DISHW.

W/D

FRIDGE

OPT.
PANTRY

 PRIMARY
BEDROOM

10'-7" X 15'-0"

BATHROOM BATHROOM

W.I.C.

BEDROOM
9'-6" X 11'-8"

BEDROOM
9'-9" X 11'-8"

KITCHEN
12'-1" X 11'-4"

LIVING/DINING
23'-4" X 10'-1"

POWDER
ROOM

OPT.
ISLAND

TERRACE

UNIT 2102

Unit Total    2677 sq.ft.

Interior        1480 sq.ft.
Exterior       1197 sq.ft.

G

G

G Level 21

3 BEDROOM


	407 L 4-7
	452
	474 L 4-18
	487
	512
	523
	557
	561
	576 L 8-11
	619
	647
	690 E
	690 W
	846 L 13-17
	946 E
	948
	1025 L 13-17
	1055
	1165
	1168 L 3
	1383
	1480



